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All interpretations are opinions based on inferences from electrical or other measurements and we cannot and do not guarantee the accuracy or correctness of any
interpretation, and we shall not, except in the case of gross or willful negligence on our part, be liable or responsible for any loss, costs, damages, or expenses
incurred or sustained by anyone resulting from any interpretation made by any of our officers, agents or employees. These interpretations are also subject to our
general terms and conditions set out in our current Price Schedule.

Comments

Primary Log on Well. Well Logged using 24' KB.
Main Pass and Repeat Pass Logged with Zero Pressure on Surface
Estimated Top of Cement @ 780'
Short Joint @5559' to 5571°

Thank you for using Allied Wireline.
(303)659-4609

ALLIELL) Main Pass ( 0 PSI
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Dataset Creation:

pass5

Calibration Report

noble energy wells ranch ae20-64-1hn_rcbl.db

Wed Nov 27 14:08:54 2013 by Log O

Gamma Ray Calibration Report

Serial Number:
Tool Model:
Performed:

Calibrator Value:

Calibrator Reading:

Sensitivity:

Background Reading:

110108-Dig

Probe275

Wed Nov 20 14:47:41 2013
1.0 GAPI

0.0 cps

1.0 cps
0.8500 GAPl/cps

Temperature Calibration Report

Tool Model:

| g PR SR P

Serial Number:

110108-Dig
Probe275

Chiwem lisem AN AND.DN.NA ANND




Fehuliicu. LUl Jull 1o 1o.o0.2 1 1JJ0

Reference Reading
Low Reference: 000 degF 0.00 cps
High Reference: 1.00 degF 1.00 cps
Gain: 1.00
Offset: 0.00
Delta Spacing 2

Segmented Cement Bond Log Calibration Report

Serial Number: 111107

Tool Model: Probe

Calibration Casing Diameter: 7.000 in
Calibration Depth: 621.188 ft

Master Calibration, performed Wed Nov 27 15:14:36 2013:

Raw (v) Calibrated (mv) Results
Zero Cal Zero Cal Gain Offset

3 -0.026 0.618 1.000 62.165 86.580 3.497
CAL -0.030 0.913

g -0.019 0.514 1.000 62.165 114.794 3.152
SUM

S1 -0.012 0.646 0.000 100.000 152.050 1.839
S2 -0.016 0.696 0.000 100.000 140.406 2.307
S3 -0.022 0.709 0.000 100.000 136.738 2.993
S4 -0.020 0.687 0.000 100.000 131.351 2.866
S5 -0.021 0.625 0.000 100.000 148.700 3.246
S6 -0.021 0.566 0.000 100.000 170.276 3.590
S7 -0.022 0.520 0.000 100.000 184.521 4.036
S8 -0.021 0.534 0.000 100.000 180.258 3.743

Internal Reference Calibration, performed Wed Dec 31 17:00:00 1969:

Raw (v) Calibrated (v) Results
Zero Cal Zero Cal Gain Offset
CAL 0.000 0.000 -0.030 0.913 1.000 0.000

Air Zero Calibration, performed Thu Oct 17 08:50:08 2013:

Raw (v) Calibrated (v) Results
Zero Zero Offset

3 0.000 0.000 0.000
) 0.000 0.000 0.000
SUM

51 0.000 0.000 0.000
S2 0.000 0.000 0.000
S3 0.000 0.000 0.000
S4 0.000 0.000 0.000
S5 0.000 0.000 0.000
56 0.000 0.000 0.000
S7 0.000 0.000 0.000
S8 0.000 0.000 0.000

Sensor | Offset (ft) Schematic Description Len (ft) | OD(in) | Wit(Ib)

. —




WVE3FT
WVFCAL
WVES1
WVES2
WVEFS3
WVEFS4
WVEFS5
WVFS6
WVES7
WVEFS8
WVESFT

CCL

TEMP
GR

11.84
11.84
11.84
11.84
11.84
11.84
11.84
11.84
11.84
11.84
10.84

3.88

3.00
2.54

<=

I -

—__Titan
Cable_head

—._ Probe275
2.75" Centralizer

—._ RBT-Probe (111107)
Probe Radii Bond Tool with Digital Telemetry

—._ Probe275
2.75" Centralizer

—._ GR-Probe275 (110108-Dig)
Probe 2 3/4" Logging Gamma Ray

1.00

2.88

8.75

2.88

478

1.44

2.75

275

275

275

10.00

20.00

90.00

20.00

57.00

Dataset:
Total Length:
Total Weight:
O.D.

noble energy wells ranch ae20-64-1hn_rcbl.db: field/well/run1/pass5

20.28 it
197.00 Ib
2.75in




